
39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BUL 131.000KALEYN Boryana 33.250

8.150

4

0.0017.6

7.500 333.100

17.2 8.150 0.00

7.750 8.000 1

16.6

32.900

0.008.300 8.150 0.00

37.600

! 16.0

31.750

2 ITA 129.550RAFFAELI Sofia 33.800

8.400

2

0.0017.3

8.100 431.900

15.7 8.250 0.00

7.950 8.100 2

15.9

32.350

0.008.350 8.300 0.00

47.900

! 15.3

31.500

3 BUL 129.500NIKOLOVA Stiliana 34.700

8.300

1

0.0018.4

8.000 134.750

18.4 8.250 0.00

8.100 7.500 3

16.6

32.300

0.008.200 7.900 0.00

157.150

12.7

27.750

4 GER 129.050VARFOLOMEEV Darja 31.150

7.750

10

-0.3016.5

7.200 233.550

17.2 8.150 0.00

8.200 7.500 4

16.9

32.250

0.007.850 8.150 0.00

17.950

16.0

32.100

5 UKR 123.800KARIKA Polina 31.450

7.900

9

0.0015.8

7.750 531.450

15.7 7.850 0.00

7.900 8.100 8

14.6

30.650

0.007.950 7.650 0.00

57.500

15.1

30.250

6 SLO 122.700VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 30.650

8.250

12

0.00! 14.3

8.100 730.650

! 14.6 7.900 0.00

8.150 8.300 6

14.7

31.250

0.008.250 8.100 0.00

77.950

14.1

30.150

7 AZE 122.400AGHAMIROVA Zohra 29.650

7.750

17

0.0015.2

6.700 631.300

15.5 8.050 0.00

7.750 7.950 5

15.7

31.650

0.008.000 7.850 0.00

87.550

! 14.4

29.800

8 ESP 121.400BEREZINA Polina 32.300

7.900

6

0.0016.5

7.900 1130.300

15.0 7.700 0.00

7.600 7.650 12

14.6

30.000

0.007.750 7.800 0.00

117.500

! 13.5

28.800

9 GER 121.150KOLOSOV Margarita 31.950

7.800

7

0.0016.3

7.850 1030.450

14.9 7.900 0.00

7.650 7.900 11

! 14.6

30.300

0.007.800 7.600 0.00

127.250

13.6

28.450

10 ISR 120.050KATZ Adi Asya 33.500

7.900

3

0.0017.8

7.800 1628.950

14.8 7.450 0.00

6.700 7.750 10

14.8

30.450

0.007.900 7.950 0.00

187.300

11.9

27.150

11 GRE 118.800LYTRA Panagiota 29.450

7.700

18

0.0014.5

7.250 1329.600

14.4 7.650 0.00

7.550 7.700 7

15.3

30.850

0.007.850 7.750 0.00

107.450

13.7

28.900
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   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 ITA 118.750AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 30.300

7.750

14

0.0015.2

7.350 930.500

14.5 8.050 0.00

7.950 7.850 9

14.8

30.550

0.007.900 7.800 0.00

177.100

12.5

27.400

13 ROU 118.150DRAGAN Annaliese 30.550

7.800

13

0.00! 15.1

7.650 1429.500

14.0 7.750 0.00

7.750 7.200 15

13.9

28.800

0.007.700 7.850 0.00

97.750

! 13.7

29.300

14 UKR 117.950ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 32.850

8.300

5

0.0016.5

8.050 2226.650

12.7 7.350 -0.30

6.900 6.350 22

12.7

26.700

0.007.650 8.350 -0.30

27.700

16.0

31.750

15 ISR 117.850MUNITS Daniela 31.700

7.750

8

0.0016.3

7.650 830.650

15.7 7.700 0.00

7.250 6.100 19

14.1

27.450

0.007.250 7.650 0.00

146.900

13.5

28.050

16 HUN 115.600PIGNICZKI Fanni 30.850

7.650

11

0.0016.0

7.200 1229.850

14.2 7.900 0.00

7.750 6.450 20

13.4

27.350

0.007.500 7.450 0.00

166.900

13.2

27.550

17 ESP 113.350BAUTISTA Alba 27.200

7.300

23

-0.3014.2

6.000 1529.350

14.0 7.800 0.00

7.550 6.650 24

12.3

26.550

0.007.600 7.800 0.00

67.350

15.1

30.250

18 FRA 113.050MILLET Maelle 29.900

7.350

15

0.0015.4

7.150 2127.150

13.5 7.100 0.00

6.550 7.600 13

14.1

29.450

0.007.750 7.450 0.00

217.000

12.1

26.550

19 HUN 111.050WIESNER Hanna Panna 25.500

7.200

24

-0.3012.6

6.000 1828.300

13.1 7.700 0.00

7.500 7.450 14

13.7

28.900

0.007.750 7.650 0.00

137.300

13.4

28.350

20 POL 109.450HEICHEL Emilia 29.650

7.750

16

0.0014.5

7.400 2425.350

12.6 7.050 -0.30

6.000 7.150 18

13.1

27.850

0.007.600 7.750 0.00

207.150

11.7

26.600

21 ROU 109.350VERDES Andreea 28.400

7.550

22

0.0013.2

7.650 2027.500

12.5 7.650 0.00

7.350 7.300 17

13.0

27.900

0.007.600 7.150 -0.30

226.500

12.2

25.550

22 FIN 108.450PIIROINEN Emmi 29.000

7.450

20

0.0014.2

7.350 1728.600

13.8 7.350 0.00

7.450 7.050 21

12.5

26.950

0.007.400 6.950 0.00

236.450

10.5

23.900
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Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 EST 108.400KREITSMAN Ester 29.000

7.500

21

0.0014.2

7.300 1927.800

13.9 7.200 -0.30

7.000 7.250 16

13.3

28.100

0.007.550 6.850 0.00

246.050

10.6

23.500

24 FRA 108.200KARBANOV Helene 29.100

7.600

19

0.0014.3

7.200 2325.850

12.7 7.150 0.00

6.000 6.900 23

12.3

26.600

0.007.400 7.650 0.00

197.100

11.9

26.650

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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